Ordering Information	 Product Code	 UPC
Print Engine
SureColor S8170 Production Edition	 SCS8170PE	 1-98390-00930-4
Includes
SureColor S8170 Production Edition Printer
Set of Ink: C, M, Y, K, Lc, Lm (800 mL x2/each)1
ONYX® Go Plus RIP
Epson Edge® Print PRO RIP
Power Cord (x2)
Maintenance Parts Kit: Wiper Unit, Flushing Pad, Air Filter (x2)
Media Lifter
Waste Ink Bottle
Ink Cleaner
Cleaning Stick
Media Cleaning Brush
User Guide Kit
Accessories
Maintenance Parts Kit	 C13S210153	 0-10343-98520-9
Ink Cleaner	 T699300	 0-10343-88878-4
Waste Ink Bottle	 C13T724000	 0-10343-88876-0
Cleaning Stick	 C13S090013	 0-10343-91130-7
Media Cleaning Brush	 C12C936031	 0-10343-95701-5
UltraChrome® GS3 Ink Packs (800 mL fill volume)1
Black	 T51N120	 0-10343-98458-5
Cyan	 T51N220	 0-10343-98459-2
Magenta	 T51N320	 0-10343-98460-8
Yellow 	 T51N420	 0-10343-98461-5
Light Cyan 	 T51N520	 0-10343-98462-2
Light Magenta 	 T51N620	 0-10343-98463-9
Cleaning 	 T56L000	 0-10343-98519-3
UltraChrome GS3 Ink Packs (1.5 L fill volume)1
Black 	 T51U120	 0-10343-98469-1
Cyan 	 T51U220	 0-10343-98470-7